
4^ edizione Gara MTB e Ciclocross - Forlì

Classifiche ciclocross
Primavera

4 D'Avola Antonio SCD ALMA JUVENTUS

Debuttanti

3 Sabbatini Peverieri SCD ALMA JUVENTUS Fano

Junior

1° Tiberi Enrico AS Dil GS Mondobici

2° Croci Alan Ferrari Velobike ASD

3° Sirri Sandro Artusiana Bike

Senior

1° Montanari Davide Max Team

2° Zanetti Gianni Team Zanetti

3° Gasperoni Marco Open Team

4° Manna Roberto Team Cingolani

5° Prati Ludovico GS Avis Fiorenzuola ASD

Veterani

1° Mirandola Fabio Team Passion Faentina

2° Baiesi Stefano Max Team

3° Gobbi Claudio Hobby Bike Club MTB

Gentleman

1° Arfilli Gabriele Hobby Bike Club MTB

2° Babini Giovanni SC Velociraptor

3° Pandolfini Maurizio ASD MEDINOX

4° Solfrini Vanni Team Zanetti

5° Mirandola Roberto Team Passion Faentina

Super Gentleman A

1° Croci Silvano Ferrari Velobike ASD

2° Pavolucci Giorgio ASD Superteam



Super Gentleman B

1° Bruni Serafino Max Team

2° Lunardini Biagio ASD Aquilotti Cervia

3° Pallotti Pietro ASD Team Boomerang

4 ° Mini Franco ASD Pedale Forlivese

Assoluta ciclocross
Numero Atleta Team Categoria

301 Montanari Davide Max Team Senior

304 Zanetti Gianni Team Zanetti Senior

303 Gasperoni Marco Open Team Senior

504 Arfilli Gabriele Hobby Bike Club MTB Gentleman

202 Tiberi Enrico AS Dil GS Mondobici Junior

200 Croci Alan Ferrari Velobike ASD Junior

302 Manna Roberto Team Cingolani Senior

700 Croci Silvano Ferrari Velobike ASD Super Gentleman A

402 Mirandola Fabio Team Passion Faentina Veterani

300 Prati Ludovico GS Avis Fiorenzuola Senior

500 Babini Giovanni SC Velociraptor Gentleman

505 Pandolfini Maurizio ASD MEDINOX Gentleman

603 Bruni Serafino Max Team Super Gentleman B

201 Sirri Sandro Artusiana Bike Junior

401 Baiesi Stefano Max Team Veterani

503 Solfrini Vanni Team Zanetti Gentleman

400 Gobbi Claudio Hobby Bike Club MTB Veterani

4 D'Avola Antonio Melchiorre
SCD ALMA JUVENTUS 
CLUB

Primavera

3 Sabbatini Peverieri
SCD ALMA JUVENTUS 
Fano

Debuttanti

502 Mirandola Roberto Team Passion Faentina Gentleman

701 Pavolucci Giorgio ASD Superteam Super Gentleman A

601 Lunardini Biagio ASD Aquilotti Cervia Super Gentleman B

602 Pallotti Pietro ASD Team Boomerang Super Gentleman B

600 Mini Franco ASD Pedale Forlivese Super Gentleman B

Mountain bike
Primavera

1° D'Avola Antonio Melchiorre SCD ALMA JUVENTUS CLUB



Debuttanti

1° Berti Lorenzo ASD Le Saline Natura e Sport

2° Montaguti Matteo ASD Le Saline Natura e Sport

3° Sabbatini Peverieri SCD ALMA JUVENTUS Fano

Cadetti

1° Capece Mattia KTM Forti e Liberi

2° Enrico Ferrari Team Zanetti

3° Rosetti Filippo Team Zanetti

Senior

1° Sambi Christian ASD Sambi Team

2° Lazzari Silver GC Santarcangiolese

3° Frassineti Matteo ASD Sambi Team

4° Manna Roberto Team Cingolani

5° Fuligni Federico ASCD Medicina 1912

6° Lama Manuel Torpado Surfing Shop

7° Leoni Alessandro ASD Venturi Adventure Team

8° Gradassi Alessandro ASD Venturi Adventure Team

9° Cavicchi Cristian ASC Romagna

10° Riva Roberto Polisportiva 5 Cerchi

11° Selva Federico San Marino MTB

12° Sirotti Matteo ASD Venturi Adventure Team

13° Canonici Andrea Team Zanetti

14° Conficoni Leonardo Vitamina Team

15° Mordenti Mirko ASD Venturi Adventure Team

16° Zanetti Luigi Team Zanetti

17° Agnoletti Daniele Team Zanetti

18° Calderoni Marco ASD Sambi Team

19° Pasini Giovanni Team Comaco ASD

Veterani

410 Monti Fabio Surfing Shop

405 Bonazza Jhonny ASD Reno Bike Racing

404 Rossi Andrea SC Velociraptor

411 Galamini Maurizio SC Velociraptor

409 Bovino Mario US Forti e Liberi



406 Gualerzi Milo MTB 4 Colli

412 Bartoletti Luca KTM Forti e Liberi

408 Pruni Paolo US Forti e Liberi

414 Corzani Alessandro ASD Venturi Adventure Team

413 Bartoloni Gianni San Marino MTB

407 Ravaioli Massimo GMS Sport

403 Domeniconi Roberto US Forti e Liberi

Gentleman

1° Pesci Graziano Ciclo Club Estense

2° Gregori Antonio ASD Venturi Adventure Team

3° Magalotti Davide ASD Venturi Adventure Team

4° Ancarani Giulio ASD De Amicis

Super Gentleman A

1° Lari Mauro ASD Team America

2° Cesari Ernestino ASD Ferretti Team Green

3° Biasoli Guido Team Borghini Racing ASD

Super Gentleman B

1° Pallotti Pietro ASD Team Boomerang


